
Unit kfg.cm, N.m, mN.m, kgf.cm, lbf.in
Up to 8 preset values can form a task link
Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation
Non-slip grip handle
Built-in overload protection function

INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC SCREWDRIVERS
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50000 sets of data can be stored for 7 days



Operation system on control box (included)
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electric screwdriver parameters

unit

actual 
torque value

tighten number 
of screws

8 preset tasks
task link
button

run task link
automatically

actual number
of turns

results

alarm items

main interface

real time
task

5 steps

save settingsloosen parameters
tighten

parameters

Electric screwdriver (with bits and connection cable)
Control box
AC adapter
Software and USB disk
RS232 connection cable

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

STANDARD DELIVERY

task interface

I/O control (optional)

SPECIFICATION
Code

Range

Accuracy
Speed

Dimension

Weight

Bits model

control box

HES-H022 HES-H055 HES-H107

0.2~1.5kgf.cm 0.5~5kgf.cm 1~7kgf.cm

±5%

Ø4mm tail deficient screwdriver head
30~2000rpm 30~1000rpm

Power AC 220V

30×42×204mm
147×60×201mm
250g
1280g

0.02~0.15N.m 0.05~0.5N.m 0.1~0.7N.m

control box

electric screwdriver

Code

electric screwdriver

HES-H317 HES-H525 HES-H735

3~17kgf.cm 5~25kgf.cm 7~35kgf.cm

±5%

1/4" hex socket
30~2000rpm 30~1000rpm

AC 220V

50×45×245mm
147×60×201mm
660g
1280g

0.3~1.7N.m 0.5~2.5N.m 0.7~3.5N.m

B
HES-H860

8~60kgf.cm
0.8~6.0N.m

30~1500rpm 30~600rpm

Type A

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Ø4mm tail deficient screwdriver head

HES-H-CABLE-232
HES-H-CABLE-485
HES-H-BITS-A

HES-H-SOFT-C
HES-H-S

Vertical angle detection function
QR code scanner

HES-H-XMechanical arm

RS232 connection cable
RS485 connection cable

1/4" hex socket HES-H-BITS-B


